
TIME Program PIER

APRIL  2018 Mark GONE April
27 - May 1

Thursday, April 12, 2018 9:00-noon Labs Heʻeia

Thursday, April 12, 2018 1-4pm Other
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Friday, April 13, 2018 9-12 Labs Heʻeia

Friday, April 13, 2018 1-4pm Other
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Friday, April 13, 2018 1-3pm Walking Tour
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Saturday, April 14, 2018 11-5 Other

Saturday, April 14, 2018 4-10pm
Oceanography

Merit Badge
Overnight

Lilipuna
small boat

shuttle



Sunday, April 15, 2018 6-9am
Oceanography

Merit Badge
Overnight

Lilipuna
small boat

shuttle

Sunday, April 15, 2018 10-noon Walking Tour
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Sunday, April 15, 2018 noon-2pm Walking Tour
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Monday, April 16, 2018 10-10:30 Other

Monday, April 16, 2018 1pm-2pm Walking Tour

Monday, April 16, 2018 2-4pm Walking Tour
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Tuesday, April 17, 2018

9am-12pm Labs Heʻeia

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 10-1pm Walking Tour Heʻeia

Wednesday, April 18, 2018

2:30-5:30 HS Enrichment

Lilipuna
small boat
shuttle



Thursday, April 19, 2018 9-11 Walking Tour
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Thursday, April 19, 2018 10am-1pm Walking Tour Heʻeia

Friday, April 20, 2018 10-1pm Walking Tour
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Saturday, April 21, 2018 9am-2pm Outreach

Saturday, April 21, 2018 4pm-10pm
Oceanography

Merit Badge
Overnight

Lilipuna
small boat

shuttle

Sunday, April 22, 2018 6am-9am
Oceanography

Merit Badge
Overnight

Lilipuna
small boat

shuttle

Monday, April 23, 2018 9am-12pm Labs Heʻeia

MH Off till May 1

Wednesday, April 25, 2018



Wednesday, April 25, 2018 2:30-5:30 HS Enrichment
Lilipuna
small boat
shuttle

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 6-8pm Workshop

Thursday, April 26, 2018 9am-12pm Labs Heʻeia

Friday, April 27, 2018

Friday, April 27, 2018 4pm-10pm Overnight
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Saturday, April 28, 2018 6-noon Overnight
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Sunday, April 29, 2018 10-2pm
TBD

Lilipuna
small boat

shuttle

Monday, April 30, 2018 9-noon Labs Heʻeia

MAY  2018

Sal GONE all
month, Mark
GONE May 20 -
June 5, LEON off
9 - 20



Tuesday, May 1, 2018 9-11:30 Labs Heʻeia

Wednesday, May 2, 2018

9-12 Walking Tour Heʻeia

Wednesday, May 2, 2018

2:30-5:30 HS Enrichment

Lilipuna
small boat
shuttle

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 3:30 PM Other

Thursday, May 3, 2018

9-12 Walking Tour Heʻeia

Friday, May 4, 2018 8am - 3pm Other

Saturday, May 5, 2018 10am-12pm Walking Tour
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Sunday, May 6, 2018

Monday, May 7, 2018 9-12 Walking Tour Heʻeia



Monday, May 7, 2018 Outreach

Tuesday, May 8, 2018 9-12 Walking Tour
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Wednesday, May 9, 2018

9-12 Walking Tour Heʻeia

Wednesday, May 9, 2018

2:30-5:30 HS Enrichment

Lilipuna
small boat
shuttle

Thursday, May 10, 2018

9-12 Walking Tour Heʻeia

Friday, May 11, 2018 9:30am -12:30 Labs Heʻeia

Saturday, May 12, 2018

Sunday, May 13, 2018

Monday, May 14, 2018

9-noon Other

Lilipuna
small boat

shuttle



Tuesday, May 15, 2018 9-12 Walking Tour Heʻeia

Wednesday, May 16, 2018 9:30-11:30 Walking Tour
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Thursday, May 17, 2018

Friday, May 18, 2018 9-noon Labs Heʻeia

Friday, May 18, 2018

Saturday, May 19, 2018

Sunday, May 20, 2018 10-noon Walking Tour
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Sunday, May 20, 2018 noon-2pm Walking Tour
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Monday, May 21, 2018

9-noon Labs Heʻeia



Tuesday, May 22, 2018 9-12 Labs Heʻeia

Wednesday, May 23, 2018 9-11am, see
notes Labs

Lilipuna
small boat

shuttle

Thursday, May 24, 2018 NO TOURS

Friday, May 25, 2018 NO TOURS

Saturday, May 26, 2018 NO TOURS

Sunday, May 27, 2018 NO TOURS

Monday, May 28, 2018 HOLIDAY
Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 29, 2018 NO TOURS

Wednesday, May 30, 2018 NO TOURS



Thursday, May 31, 2018 9-noon Labs Heʻeia

JUNE  2018 MH back by 5th

Friday, June 1, 2018 9-11am Walking Tour
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Friday, June 1, 2018 4pm-10pm Overnight
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Saturday, June 2, 2018 6am-9am Overnight
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Sunday, June 3, 2018

Monday, June 4, 2018

Tuesday, June 5, 2018 9:30-12:30 Labs
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Wednesday, June 6, 2018 9-noon Walking Tour Heʻeia



Thursday, June 7, 2018

Friday, June 8, 2018 5-10pm Overnight
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Saturday, June 9, 2018 6-10am Overnight
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Saturday, June 9, 2018 10-noon Walking Tour
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Saturday, June 9, 2018 noon--2pm Walking Tour
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Sunday, June 10, 2018

Monday, June 11, 2018 HOLIDAY
Kam Day

Tuesday, June 12, 2018

Wednesday, June 13, 2018



Thursday, June 14, 2018

Friday, June 15, 2018

Saturday, June 16, 2018

Sunday, June 17, 2018 10-noon Walking Tour
Lilipuna

small boat
shuttle

Sunday, June 17, 2018 noon-2pm Walking Tour


